

189 m m usy sc

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1442 Sundar gang to

DIVISION

Stads' holes

SUB-DIVISION

Dalit

for far

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	NH 2.C Sunder				
gang To Dalit Tola Sunder gang					
Name of Agency —	Sasi Bhushan Kumar				
Village & Post —	Nauchatta				
Distt —	Rohtas (Bihar)				
Construction Cost —	₹66,62,277.00				
Date of work start —	28-05-20				
Time of completion —	27-05-21				
Agg No —	15/2020-21				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Providing & Fixing Working Benchmarks					
Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 3676240 / per nos					Rs 7352200
② Rubance Piller					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 1683231 per Nos					Rs 6733200
② Clearing & grading Road land					
Qty = 0.75 H.A					
@ Rs 49496270 per H.A					Rs 37122000
③ Box cutting Excavation of Road way					
Qty = 39.38 m ³					
@ Rs 74210 / m ³					Rs 291800
④ construction of embankment					
Qty = 23.63 m ³					
@ Rs 206206 / m ³					Rs 616200
⑤ construction of embankment					
(A) with Approved material					
Lead — 100 meter					
Qty — 850.75 m ³					
@ Rs 174203 / m ³					Rs 14873600
(B) 100 meter Lead -					
Qty = 626.58 m ³					
@ Rs 130286 / m ³					Rs 8199100
					Total Rs 2854800

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P B 220546820
⑥ Constructed of subgrade					
earthen shoulder					
B.T. portion					
Qty = 1428.62 m ³					
Qty = 281.00 m ³					
1679.62 m ³					
@ B 176242/m ³					B 296402200
(ii) earthen shoulder					
Qty = 639.34 m ³					
@ B 176247/m ³					B 112824200
⑦ Gravel Sub Base with well graded material					
Qty 636.17 m ³					
@ B 2662272/m ³					B 169394200
⑧ Gravel Sub Base P.C.C portion					
Qty = 22.95 m ³					
@ B 2662272/m ³					B 61109200
⑨ Providing and Fixing Logo of Project M.M.G.S.Y					
Board					
Qty — 4 Nos					
@ B 9253070/boards					B 37022200
					Total B 248676200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R 2486767200
(10) Construction of C.D Work					
Single Row - 300 mm					
dia Irrigation Purpose					
Qty = 3 Nos					
@ R 8733 per Nos					R 26199200
(11) Laying spreading & Compacting					
WBM Gr III					
Qty = 220.89 m ³					
@ R 4015247/m ³					R 886977200
(12) Laying & spreading & Compacting					
W. B. m Gr III P.C.C. Road					
Qty = 17.21 m ³					
@ R 4015247/m ³					R 6910620
(13) cement concrete Pavement					
P.C.C Road					
Qty = 183.60 m ³					
@ R 6627233/m ³					R 1216777200
III rd Bill E					
(14) Prime coat					
Qty = 2945.25 m ²					
@ R 42244/m ²					R 124996200
(2/11) Track coat					
Qty = 2945.25 m ²					
@ R 14238/m ²					R 42352200
(3/12) Mix seal surface Type B					
Qty = 2945.25 m ²					R 598072200
@ R 203270/m ²					R 598072200
Continuation					R 598072200
					R 598072200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F B 5451,266200
(4/14) Lay of Brick Soling layer in edge					
Hand Soling layer					
Qty = 150 m ²					
@ B 481200/m ²					B 72162200
(5/15) Providing K.M stone 800 Meter					
(A) K.M (Precast)					
Qty = 2 Nos					
@ B 211343 per Nos					B 4226200
(B) 200 Meter stone					
Qty = 3 Nos					
@ B 584294 per Nos					B 1755200

(6) Traffic sign					
Retra Reflecting Sign Traffic					
(A) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle					
Qty = 8 Nos					
@ B 3715250 per Nos					B 29724200
(B) 600 mm circular					
Qty = 6 Nos					
@ B 498742 per Nos					B 29924200
(C) 800 mm X 600 mm Rectangle					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ B 6960039 per Nos					B 27841200
(d) 600 mm X 450 mm Recta					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ B 485722 per Nos					B 19429200

Total B 563632200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	563632720
(E) 900 mm Side Octagon					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 8883229 per Nos					B 35533200
⑦ Road Marking with Hot Applied Thermoplastic compound					
Qty = 154 m ²					
@ Rs 735270/m ²					B 1132520
⑧ Road Marking with Hot Applied P.C.C. paint					
Qty = 60 m ²					
@ Rs 820 = 57/m ²					B 49234200
⑨ Planting 3 Tree 3 Trees					
Maintenance					
Qty = 75 Nos					
@ Rs 795264 per Nos					B 5967320
					Total B 589401820
G.S.T — 12%					B 70728220
Labour cost — 1%					B 58940200
					Total B 666024020
Less 10% As per Agri (C)					B 66602420
					Nett B 599421620
Less Previous Payment (C)					B 572043720
					Nett B 27377920
<div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between;"> <div> <p>17-03-21</p> <p>J.E.</p> <p>17-03-21</p> <p>AT</p> </div> <div> <p>CRP</p> <p>NKumar</p> <p>19-03-21</p> <p>कांग्रेस, अनियन्ता</p> <p>ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग</p> <p>पुष्पखेल, डिहरी</p> </div> </div>					